

Southwest Greensburg 2016 Street Reconstruction Based Bid - Guthrie Street

	Bid Item	Unit	Quantity	El Grande Industries		Derry Construction		Morgan Excavating	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
A.	Milling of Bituminous Pavement, 4.0"	SY	1,115	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,920.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 9,477.50	\$ 9.25	\$ 10,313.75
B.	9.5mm HMA Fine Grade Wearing, 1.5"	TON	95	\$ 112.00	\$ 10,640.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 10,545.00	\$ 127.29	\$ 12,092.55
C.	19mm HMA Binder, 2.5"	TON	158	\$ 105.00	\$ 16,590.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 15,168.00	\$ 99.40	\$ 15,705.20
D.	25mm HMA Base, 6.0"	TON	20	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 2,120.00
E.	ADA Cement Concrete Double ADA Ramp	EACH	4	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 4,374.00	\$ 17,496.00
F.	ADA Cement Concrete Single ADA Ramp	EACH	4	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 2,085.00	\$ 8,340.00
G.	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SF	258	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,096.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 13.30	\$ 3,431.40
H.	24" White Thermoplastic Stop	LF	15	\$ 15.75	\$ 236.25	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00
I.	8" White Thermoplastic Cross Walk	LF	140	\$ 5.75	\$ 805.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 770.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 770.00
J.	"STOP" Thermoplastic Legend	EACH	1	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
Total Base Bid					\$ 64,627.25		\$ 69,235.50		\$ 70,743.90

Alternate Bid - Guthrie Street + Sewickley Street

A.	Milling of Bituminous Pavement, 4.0"	SY	2,480	\$ 4.50	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 10,912.00
B.	9.5mm HMA Fine Grade Wearing, 1.5"	TON	211	\$ 91.00	\$ 19,201.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 21,100.00	\$ 94.30	\$ 19,897.30
C.	19mm HMA Binder, 2.5"	TON	352	\$ 84.00	\$ 29,568.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 29,568.00	\$ 77.73	\$ 27,360.96
D.	25mm HMA Base, 6.0"	TON	45	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 4,770.00
E.	ADA Cement Concrete Double ADA Ramp	EACH	4	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 4,374.00	\$ 17,496.00
F.	ADA Cement Concrete Single ADA Ramp	EACH	4	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 2,085.00	\$ 8,340.00
G.	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SF	258	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,096.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 13.30	\$ 3,431.40
H.	24" White Thermoplastic Stop	LF	45	\$ 15.75	\$ 708.75	\$ 15.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 675.00
I.	8" White Thermoplastic Cross Walk	LF	140	\$ 5.75	\$ 805.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 770.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 770.00
J.	"STOP" Thermoplastic Legend	EACH	2	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
k.	"SCHOOL" Thermoplastic Legend	EACH	1	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
Total Alternate Bid					\$ 92,048.75		\$ 99,548.00		\$ 94,502.66